
Mustard price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mustard Harda  59.12  5,912.00  5912 -  5,912.00 2025-10-30

Mustard Khirakiya  50.51  5,051.00  5051 -  5,051.00 2025-09-17

Mustard Timarni  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-09-11

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Harda  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-04-15

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Khirakiya  50.50  5,050.00  5050 -  5,000.00 2025-03-28

Mustard - Mustard-Organic Khirakiya  48.01  4,801.00  4801 -  4,801.00 2025-03-06

Mustard - Mustard-Organic Harda  52.52  5,252.00  5252 -  4,911.00 2025-02-25

Mustard - Other Harda  54.01  5,401.00  5401 -  5,331.00 2022-09-23
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